Г		02-17-2000					
m	F. G. R. B. S.		- U.S. DEPARTAGNAMERGE				
,	TO the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	101269026	ocuments or copy thereof.				
1	Name of conveying party:						
	(1) Kaoru SHIMAMURA						
2	2. Name and address of receiving p	party:	0t <b>  </b>				
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka, 4-ch Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki- Kanagawa, 211-8588 JA	shi,	19/496054 19/496054				
	3. Nature of conveyance:  X Assignment Security Agreem Other:	Merger ent Change of Nar	me				
	Execution Date(s): January 24, 2	2000					
4	This document is being filed toge (a) The execution date(s) of	ther with a new application: the application is/are: <u>January 24, 2006</u> ROLLER APPARATUS, PRINT CONT	0 ROLLING METHOD AND RECORDING				
	This document is being filed after  (a) Patent Application No(s).  (b) Patent No(s).	filing of the application:, filed; or issued	09/496054				
5	Name and address of party to wh STAAS & HALSEY 700 Eleventh Street, N.W Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001	om correspondence concerning docum Our Docket: 1					
6	Total number of applications and	patents involved:1_					
7	XX Enclosed	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00  XX Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account.					
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Attach duplicate copy of this page	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
9.		belief, the foregoing information is true t.	and correct and any attached copy is a				
02/11/	/2000 PSTANBAC 00000043 09496054						
03 F <u>C</u> J	states D. Halsey, Jr. Registration (18. 12.		January 31, 2000				
	Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date				
<u></u>	- W - W		per of pages comprising cover sheet: 2				
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					

**PATENT REEL: 010548 FRAME: 0309** 

undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNe	OR") by	1.00), and (	or other g	good and valuable consideration paid to the
(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S), FUJITSU LIMITED of 1-1, Kan		naka 4 <u>-</u> c	home. 1	Nakahara-ku. Kawasaki-shi.
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Kar	nagawa	, 211–85	88 Jap	an
		···		
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of whice and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusion.			-	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Title of Invention)			\	TOTAL DESCRIPTION AND THE
PRINT CONTROLLER APPARATUS,	PRINT	CONTROL	TTING W	ETHOD AND RECORDING MEDIUM
relating to International Patent Application PCT/. States was executed on even date herewith or				ich application for Letters Patent of the United
(a) executed on	;	(Insert date	of execu	tion of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on		Any registe	ered attori	ney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh
Serial No. /;		Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.		
Patent(s)").  The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem protection for said invention, including in the pre Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamin which may arise or be declared in relation to sa separate assignments and declarations, taking evidence.	necessa paration a ation, or , me, such	ry, desirable and prosecuti public use pr acts to inclu	or expedi on of said oceeding, de but no	application(s) and the issuance of said Letters and in any litigation or other legal proceeding t be limited to executing all papers, including
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned in	ventor/s)	hac (haya) a	ffivad ble/	har/thair cignatura/o)
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	VOI 1101 (3)	(Date)	macu ma,	(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es),
11 Kaory Shimamura	Janı	uary 24,	2000	masaharu Jadokoro
Kaoru SHIMAMURA				Masaharu TADOKORO
2)				
			·	
<b>a</b> .				•
3)				
4)				
5)	-			
6)				

PATENT REEL: 010548 FRAME: 0310